DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Federal Emergency Management Agency

OMB Control No. 1660-0040 Expires: 09-30-2023

STANDARD FLOOD HAZARD DETERMINATION FORM (SFHDF)

SECTION I - LOAN INFORMATION								
1. LENDER/SERVICER NAME AND ADDRESS			2. COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION (Building/Mobile Home/Property) (See instructions for more information.)					
State Bank Northwest 12902 E Sprague Ave, Spokane Valley, WA, Spokane - 99216			Arthur Coffey & Margaret Coffey 201 N 1st St #1501, Coeur d Alene, Kootenai ID 83814					
3. LENDER/SERVICER ID # 4. LOAN IDENTIFIER			ER .		5. AMOUNT OF FLOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED			
2945								
SECTION II								
A. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM (NFIP) COMMUNITY JURISDICTION								
1. NFIP Community Name 2. 0		2. Cc	County(ies)		State	4. NFIP Co	mmunity Number	
CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE KO		KOC	COOTENAI COUNTY		D		160078	
B. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM (NFIP) DATA AFFECTING BUILDING/MOBILE HOME								
1. NFIP Map Number or Community-Panel Number			•		3. Is there a Letter of Map Change (LOMC)?			
(Community name, if not the same as "A")			Revised Date		○ NO			
16055 C 0420 E			05/03/2010				d LOMC date/no. is available, and case no. below).	
4. Flood Zone		5. No NFIP Map		,				
x				D	Date 10/17/2017 Case No. 17-10-0479P			
C. FEDERAL FLOOD INSURANCE AVAILABILITY (Check all that apply.)								
1. X Federal Flood Insurance is available (community participates in the NFIP). X Regular Program Emergency Program of NFIP								
2. Federal Flood Insurance is not available (community does not participate in the NFIP).								
Building/Mobile Home is in a Coastal Barrier Resources Area (CBRA) or Otherwise Protected Area (OPA). Federal Flood Insurance may not be available.								
CBRA/OPA Designation Date:								
D. DETERMINATION								
IS BUILDING/MOBILE HOME IN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA (ZONES CONTAINING THE LETTERS "A" OR "V")? YES 🔀 NO								
If yes, flood insurance is required by the Flood Disaster Protection Act of 1973. If no, flood insurance is not required by the Flood Disaster Protection Act of 1973. Please note, the risk of flooding in this area is only reduced, not removed.								
This determination is based on examining the NFIP map, any Federal Emergency Management Agency revisions to it, and any other information needed to locate the building /mobile home on the NFIP map.								
E. COMMENTS (Optional)								
Life of Loan Tracking will be performed on this property and is transferable.								
F. PREPARER'S INFORMATION								
NAME, ADDRESS, TELEPHO Zenith Real Estate Tax Service	other	than Lender)				DATE OF DETERMINATION		
2605 Maitland Center Pkwy-S	L 327	751				06/24/2025		
Number: LL-SO-03238					00/2 1 /2023			

Notice of Special Flood Hazards and Availability of Federal Disaster Relief Assistance

Notice is Given By: State Bank Northwest	Loan Number:
To: Arthur Coffey, Margaret Coffey	Order Number: LL-SO-03238
Property Location: 201 N 1st St #1501, Coeur d Alene, ID 838	Determination Date: 06/24/2025
Notice of Property IN Special Flood Hazard	
been identified by the Administrator of the Federal Emergency Insurance Rate Map or the Flood Hazard Boundary Map for the CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE - 16055 C 0420 E	
the life of a 30-year mortgage loan, the risk of a 100-year flood	exceeding the base flood elevation (a 100-year flood) in any given year. During in a special flood hazard area is 26 percent (26%). Federal law allows a lender eview the determination of whether the property securing the loan is located in a uest, please contact us for further information.
that covers any residential building or mobile home securing a l you that an escrow account is required for your loan, then you r	equire a lender or its servicer to escrow all premiums and fees for flood insurance oan that is located in an area with special flood hazards. If your lender notifies must pay your flood insurance premiums and fees to the lender or its servicer with on of your loan. These premiums and fees will be deposited in the escrow account,
Notice of Property in a Participating Co	mmunitv
The community in which the property securing the loan is will not allow us to make you the loan that you have applie	located participates in the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP). Federal law and for if you do not purchase flood insurance. The flood insurance must be renew flood insurance on the property, Federal law authorizes and requires us to
At a minimum, flood insurance purchased must cover	
(1) the outstanding principal balance of the loa(2) the maximum amount of coverage allowed	
 Flood insurance coverage under the NFIP is limited to 	the building or mobile home and any personal property that secures your loan and
not the land itself. • Federal disaster relief assistance (usually in the form of	of a low-interest loan) may be available for damages incurred in excess of your
flood insurance if your community's participation in the	
	surance on all structures, you may still wish to do so, and your mortgage lender ecuring the mortgage. If you choose not to maintain flood insurance on a losses relating to that structure.
agent who will obtain the policy either directly through insurance that provides the same level of coverage as insurers that do not participate in the NFIP. You should premiums associated with flood insurance policies issu	d insurance coverage under the NFIP may be purchased through an insurance the NFIP or through an insurance company that participates in the NFIP. Flood a standard flood insurance policy under the NFIP may be available from private d compare the flood insurance coverage, deductibles, exclusions, conditions and used on behalf of the NFIP and policies issued on behalf of private insurance availability, cost, and comparisons of flood insurance coverage.
Notice of Property in a Non-Participatin	g Community
Flood insurance coverage under the NFIP is not available located does not participate in the NFIP. In addition, if the	for the property securing the loan because the community in which the property is non-participating community has been identified for at least one year as in the community will not be eligible for Federal disaster relief assistance in the
Notice of Property NOT IN Special Flood H	azard Area (SEHA)
Notice of Property NOT IN Special Flood Ho	ave applied is not currently located in an area designated by the Administrator of
FEMA as an SFHA. NFIP Flood insurance is not required, but n	nay be available. If, during the term of this loan, the subject property is identified uired to purchase and maintain flood insurance at your expense.
Borrower's Signature / Date	Co-Borrower's Signature / Date
Charle David Namba	
State Bank Northwest Lending Institution	Lending Institution Authorized Signature / Date



Address: 201 N 1st St #1501, Coeur d Alene, ID, 83814

Flood Zone: X

PROPERTY CARD

Return Q New Search ③ Tax Info ☐ Print ♀ PDF Plat Map ♀ GIS Online Map

General Information

Owner: Angelo Craig E, Angelo Lynette A

Mailing Address: 400 E Mill Plain Blvd #500 Vancouver Wa 98660

Property Address: 201 N 1st St #1501 Neighborhood: 827 One Lakeside Condo

District (TCA): 001000

Parcel ID (PIN): CL479RU15010 Alternate ID (AIN): 343121 Property Class: 526- Res Condo

Deeded Acres: 0.0152

Last updated: 6/24/2025 01:53:54 AM

Legal Descriptions

ONE LAKESIDE CONDOS, RESIDENTIAL UNIT 1501 & UNDIV INT IN COMMON AREA 1350N04W

Met Taxable Value

Tax Year	Value
2025	\$3,305,458.00
2024	\$3,239,096.00
2023	\$3,239,096.00
2022	\$3,239,096.00
2021	\$1,000.00

⟨ Value History



Address: 201 N 1st St #1501, Coeur d Alene, ID, 83814

Flood Zone: X

GIS MAP

9:11:11 PM 6/24/2025





Address: 201 N 1st St #1501, Coeur d Alene, ID, 83814

Flood Zone: X

OVERLAY

9:28:40 PM 6/24/2025





Address: 201 N 1st St #1501, Coeur d Alene, ID, 83814

Flood Zone: X

FIRMETTE

